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. Name
WILLINGER Markus
SCHABAUER Alfred
LECHNER Christian
CSENAR Christian
LANGEGGER Karl
KAIN Philipp
FASSL Mario
GRAH Branko
VETCHY Johannes

. FUHRER Alexander

. EBNER Georg

. PECHHACKER Jirgen

. NEUMULLER Franz

. GRUBER Julian

. IMREK Dominik

. ELLINGHAUS Paul

. SIMEK Matthias

. REITER Stefan

. SPIELAUER Dietmar

. EDELBAUER Tobias

. TREITLER Wolfgang

. LANG Philipp

. EIBECK Wolfgang

. KRESTAN David

. TAUCHER Jorg

. LECHNITZ Alfred

. BARTL Johann

. BARINGER Giinter

. BLUSKA Andreas

. SCHOBESBERGER Jorg

. RUMPL Clemens

. BAHR Klaus

. VEVODA Erich

. ALFON Michael

. WIEDNER Alfred

. FRITZ Alexander

. LEHNER Alexander

. KOCH Manfred

. VOSKA Thomas

. BAUER Clemens

. WIEDNER Dominik

. RITZINGER Felix

. REINER Elisabeth

. LENGYEL Christian

. LACKNER Wolfgang

. MALIK Christian

. ULLMANN-MARX Klemens

. FUCHS Johann

. WAGNER Andreas

. WIENERS Christian

Donauinsel RLM Wien Trainings Cup 2014

26/6, 3/7,1717, 2417, 31/7, 718, 21/8,

Kat.
Am
Am
Ml
Am
Ml
Am
Am
MI
Am
M Jun
B-T
Am
Am
M Jun
u23
TP
Am
Jun
Am
U-17
Ml
u23
Am
M Am
M Am
Ml
MI
MI
Ml
M Am
Am
Ml
MI
MMII
M1
M Am
TP
MI
MI
U-17
Am
M Jun

W ELITE

Am
Ml
MI
TP
MI
Am
Am

Donauinsel / Cyclodrom

UCI-Code
AUT19730716
AUT 19880627
AUT19631229
AUT19800312
AUT19630712
AUT19921007
AUT19760727
AUT 19660403
AUT19921124
AUT19961107
AUT19670710
AUT19701217
AUT19811123
AUT19971004
AUT 19940909
AUT 19860522
AUT19880425
AUT19971111
AUT19780419
AUT19980711
AUT19610413
AUT 19920827
AUT19721225
AUT19850819
AUT19760715
AUT19520412
AUT19690712
AUT 19690704
AUT 19640906
AUT 19800405
AUT 19940620
AUT19641103
AUT 19660528
AUT 19640605
AUT19680810
AUT 19890827
AUT19870829
AUT19701006
AUT19680724
AUT 19980304
AUT19901222
AUT19961223
AUT19830921
AUT19880419
AUT19620528
AUT19720516
AUT19770520

AUT 19680515
AUT19750205
GER19860504

BL Verein

NO ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
NO ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
NO ASKO RSC Thermenregion
NO UNION Cycling Team

NO RC Grafenbach NO Siid

NO ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
NO UNION Cycling Team

NO RCS Radclub Sereno

NO Nora Racing Team NO
Wien RLM Wien
Wien ORV

NO Radsportunion St. Pélten
Stmk RC Friedberg Pinggau

NO ARBO Weichberger Raika
Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
Wien

NO UNION RC Pedalus

NO RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
Wien ARBO IMCOM 24 Vredestein
Wien RLM Wien
Wien RC Schnecke ASVO Wien
Wien TREK Mountainbiker.at

NO Nora Racing Team NO

NO Radunion Perchtoldsdorf
Stmk RV ESR Racing Team
Wien RC Schnecke ASVO Wien
NO ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
NO
NO
Tirol Team Pirchnerbau

NO ARBO Weichberger Raika
NO ASKO RSC Thermenregion
Wien RC la Vitesse Arbo
Wien RC la Vitesse Arbo

NO ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
Stmk ARBO at2steel Bruck/Mur
Wien

NO RSC Krems

NO RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
NO ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
Wien Sportunion MTB Team

Nora Racing Team NO
RCS Radclub Sereno

Stmk ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk.

Wien Birilli brilliant unicorn

Wien PSV Wien GIGA-Sport
NO ARBO Radclub Médling

Wien

Stmk ASVO Radl-Eck Cycling

Wien RC Schnecke ASVO Wien

Wien Birilli brilliant unicorn

28/8

1#

3#

a#
50
44
35

39
26

23

24

32

22

27

0,5

17

19

28

14

25
21

29

54
44
50
30
39
29
22

35
10
32
23

24

28
25

16

18
0,5

27

0,5

13

0,5

26
15

17
19

#6
44
50
26
35
27
15
30
18
24

1"
25
29
20
28
13
10

22
21

16
32
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16
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44
26

#8
50
44
39
29
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17
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30

Ges
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230
186
175
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135
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54
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40
39
37
35
31
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83.
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90.
90.
90.
90.
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Name
KRAUTWURST
GRATZ

HAYES
HORSCHLAGER
PETZ

FRODL
LACKNER
SAMMER
HERMANEK
MITTERLEHNER
FORSTNER
BIHORAC
GRASL
SZVETECZ
FURLIC
OSTENDORF
TEUBENBACHER
MANTZOS
KORVAS
POLZMANN
DUNST
ZEHETGRUBER
EHRING
MAYER

HAYDN
PAASCHE
OSWALD

REDL
GAUBATZ
SCHONFELLNER
STIDL
SCHWAB
KRAMER

LANG

PESCHE
PRENNER
SCHEIBLECKER
TOMITZ
WILLINGER
APPELTAUER
DA ROSA
GARTNER
KLEBER
REHRL
SPITZER
STROBL

* 96 Teilnehmer

Donauinsel RLM Wien Trainings Cup 2014
Donauinsel / Cyclodrom
26/6, 3/7,1717, 2417, 31/7, 7/8, 21/8, 28/8

1% - 34
27

Kat. UCI-Code

Patrick Am AUT19861115
Johannes M Am  AUT19880815
Joshua Am USA19880309
Johannes Am AUT19901211
Franz MAm  AUT19780425
Kevin BL AUT19940711
Lisa W-Elite AUT19821007
Gregor MAm  AUT19850127
Michael MAm  AUT19830420
Andreas TP AUT19710302
Philipp Am AUT 19830509
HARIS TP

Patrick Jun AUT19971224
Sebastian MU-17 AUT19980817
Florian Am AUT19770128
Clemens TP

Bernd Am AUT19810923
Klemens Am AUT19850420
Arnold MAm  AUT19681123
Gerhard M1 AUT19700703
Martin Am AUT19781002
Robert TP AUT19690711
Bjorn Master GER19691007
Andreas MAm AUT19790812
Michael TP AUT19710920
Markus TP AUT19880313
Jakob U-17  AUT19980320
Bernhard Am AUT 19800610
Lukas Am AUT19890925
Harald Am AUT 19660726
Timo U-17  AUT19981224
Georg HC AUT19651030
Lukas Am AUT 19960427
Christian TP AUT19800811
Wilhelm TP AUT19870315
Michael MJun  AUT19970702
Christian U-17  AUT19990801
Karl MIV  AUT19531223
Giinter MMIII  AUT19591222
Samuel Jun AUT19971210
Guilherme Am POR19830502
Lorenz TP AUT19951217
Christian TP AUT 19920507
Bernhard MAm  AUT19810908
Martin MAm  AUT19920501

Stephanie W ELITE AUT19950219

* das Rennen vom 26/6 wurde abgesagt

* Start eines Rennen, aber Aufgabe wird mit 0,5Pkt gewertet

BL
NO
NO
Wien
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
Wien
Wien
NO
NO
NO
Wien
NO
Wien
NO
Stmk
Wien

Wien
NO
Wien
Bgld
NO
Wien
Wien
Wien
NO
Wien
Wien

Stmk
Wien
Wien
(ole}
NO
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Stmk
NO

Verein

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
UNION Cycling Team

Brilli brilliant unicorn

Radsportunion St. Pélten
ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.

ORV

NO RadUnion Vitalogic
Nora Racing Team NO
RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten

Brilli brilliant unicorn

ARBO Weichberger Raika
ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
Nora Racing Team NO

RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten

Brilli brilliant unicorn

Nora Racing Team NO
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

Brilli brilliant unicorn

RST Tarnus-Express

Wiener Sport-Club

Radsportunion St. Pélten

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
UNION Cycling Team

2radchaoten.com HQ

RCA Tyrolia
RLM Wien

Nora Racing Team NO

RLM Wien

RC Friedberg Pinggau

RLM Wien

RC Schnecke ASVO Wien
OAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr

NO RadUNION

Brilli brilliant unicorn

2radchaoten.com HQ
ARBO at2steel Bruck/Mur
NO RadUnion Vitalogic
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